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Women / 6 / L6 k1 grp2
Session: KQ1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Johnson6061
SCEGA - CA

9.150 9.500 9.3259.600 37.575
1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Sophia Everett6043
SCEGA - CA

9.000 9.400 9.1259.425 36.950
5T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Amelia Gonzalez6002
Flames - AZ

8.800 9.075 8.8009.400 36.075
9 5 3 9 3 

3 

Alyssa Lentz6079
SCEGA - CA

9.125 8.600 8.9509.375 36.050
2 10 4T 6T 4T

4T

Katelyn O'Mara6206
Genesis - CA

9.050 9.000 9.3508.650 36.050
3T 6 9T 2 4T

4T

Lorelei Watson6072
PearlandElite-TX

9.000 8.100 9.5509.375 36.025
5T 12 4T 1 6 

6 

Grace Lahart6052
Tampa Gymnastics   

8.900 9.300 8.5758.800 35.575
7 4 8 10 7 

7 

Erin Kelleher6026
KMC Gymnastics - PA

9.050 9.500 8.5258.450 35.525
3T 1T 12 12 8 

8 

Makenna Taylor6008
All American - UT

8.300 8.950 8.5008.650 34.400
15 7 9T 13 9 

9 

Bianca Nicholas6054
Tampa Gymnastics   

8.625 7.700 8.9509.100 34.375
10T 14T 7 6T 10 

10 

Ireland Fleming6017
Galaxy - CA

8.625 7.850 9.1008.600 34.175
10T 13 11 5 11 

11 

Quincey Lee6137
Naydenov - WA

8.525 8.850 8.9507.700 34.025
12 8 15 6T 12 

12 

Vani Chauhan6064
Naydenov - WA

8.850 8.350 8.3008.275 33.775
8 11 13 14 13 

13 

Anna Sugarman6067
Naydenov - WA

8.475 8.650 8.5508.000 33.675
13 9 14 11 14 

14 

Addie Poulin6069
PearlandElite-TX

8.450 7.700 7.8509.300 33.300
14 14T 6 15 15 

15 
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